
 

     

QUEEN OF THE MIRACULOUS MEDAL FAITH FORMATION 
2024-2025 CALENDAR 

All sessions run from 10:15-11:30 in Queens’ school  
 Sessions in blue begin with a group gathering in either the cafeteria or gym (parents welcome!) 

 
SESSION DATES       LOCATION___________ 
Sunday, September 8, 2024             Welcome and Overview    Cafeteria/Classrooms 
   
Sunday, September 15, 2024         Classrooms 
 
Sunday, September 22, 2024                      Classrooms 
 
Sunday, September 29, 2024                  Classrooms 
            
Sunday, October 6, 2024                    Classrooms 
 
Sunday, October 13, 2024    Circle of Grace Day for all FF Classes   Classrooms   
   
Sunday, October 20, 2024—Confirmation Sunday/Fall Break—No FF    
   
Sunday, October 27, 2024             All Saints Day Party                  Cafeteria/Classrooms 
     
Sunday, November 3, 2024          Classrooms 
      
Sunday, November 10, 2024          Classrooms 
      
Sunday, November 17, 2024          Classrooms 
First Reconciliation Retreat       2:00-4:15     School/Church 
 
Sunday, November 24, 2024           Classrooms 
 
Sunday, December 1, 2024- First Sunday of Advent - No FF Class - Thanksgiving Break 
 
Thursday, December 5, 2024  First Reconciliation Dinner/ Service    Vincentian Hall/Church 
 
Sunday, December 8, 2024     Advent/Christmas Reflections Cafeteria/Classrooms 
 
Sunday, December 15, 2024              Classrooms 
 
Sunday, December 22, 2024       Classrooms 
 
Sunday, December 29, 2024 - No FF Class - Christmas Break 
Sunday, January 5, 2025 - No FF Class - New Year’s Break 



Sunday, January 12, 2025      Classrooms  
 
Sunday, January 19, 2025      Classrooms 
 
Sunday, January 26, 2025      Classrooms 
 
Sunday, February 2, 2025       Classrooms 
 
Sunday, February 9, 2025      Classrooms 
     
Sunday, February 16, 2025- No FF Class - President’s Weekend 
 
Sunday, February 23, 2025                        Classrooms 
   
Sunday, March 2, 2025                  Classrooms 
   
Sunday, March 9, 2025    Lent/Stations of the Cross              Gym/Classrooms 
 
Sunday, March 16, 2024      Classrooms 
 
Sunday, March 23, 2025               Spring Break—No Faith Formation 
          
Sunday, March 30, 2025      Classrooms  
 
Sunday, April 6, 2025             Classrooms             
 First Communion Retreat                2:00-4:15               School/Church 
 
Sunday, April 13, 2025                  Palm Sunday              Gym/Classrooms 
 
Sunday, April 20, 2025—Easter Sunday, no Faith Formation  
      
Sunday, April 27, 2025                   Classrooms 
 
Sunday, May 4, 2025        Classrooms 
First Communion—No FF 2nd graders only.  All other grades have class  
 
Sunday, May 11, 2025          Mother’s Day/May Procession   Gym/Memorial Garden/Classrooms 
 
Sunday, May 18, 2025        Classrooms 
Family Fun Fest following last day of Faith Formation!  11:30-2:00pm 
 

 


